100/150 SERIES
The standard by which all other dosing
pumps are judged, Chem-Tech 100/150
Series pumps with motorized-diaphragm
technology deliver dependable perfor-
mance and extended longevity.  The
100/150 Series provides quiet, con-
sistent metering over long periods

S
U
R
E
, p
si
g
X030-XA-AAAAXXXX030-XA-AAAAXXX
CALL 1-800-577-8111 FOR SALES AND SUPPORT
CTI-001 CO8
Chem-Tech Series 100 / 150 Model Selection Guide _ _ _ _ -
MODELS:
= 3 USgpd (0.47 lph), 7 SPM, 0.30 FLA @ 115VX003
Series 100, Maximum Pressure 100 psig (7 bar)
= 7 USgpd (1.00 lph), 13 SPM, 0.42 FLA @ 115VX007
= 15 USgpd (2.34 lph), 25 SPM, 0.59 FLA @ 115VX015
= 24 USgpd (3.78 lph), 51 SPM, 0.75 FLA @ 115VX024
= 30 USgpd (4.72 lph), 51 SPM, 0.79 FLA @ 115VX030
= 68 USgpd (10.71 lph), 51 SPM, 1.0 FLA @ 115VX068
Series 150, Maximum Pressure 60 psig (4.2 bar)
= 100 USgpd (15.76 lph), 70 SPM, 1.0 FLA @ 115VX100
ELECTRICAL: = 115V, 60HzXA
= 230V, 50HzXB
= 230V, 60HzXC
_ _ -